
Sr. No. Name of Claimant  Claimed 
Received

 Amount (Rs.) 

 Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

 Claim under 
Verification 

Amount (Rs.) 

 Claim Rejected 
Amount (Rs.) 

          1  Sangli Urban Co-Operative 
Bank          8,83,82,247          8,81,67,502 

                        -   
              2,14,744 

          2 
 Sangli District Central Co-
Op Bank Ltd.     1,40,21,67,411     1,40,21,67,411 

                        -                           -   

          3 
 ASREC India Limited          9,80,13,379          9,80,13,379 

                        -                           -   

 Total   1,58,85,63,037 1,58,83,48,292                          -                2,14,744 

          4  Sangli District Central Co-
Op Bank Ltd.        62,61,63,346        62,61,63,346                         -                           - 

          5 
 Tata Motors Finance Limited          1,25,46,713 

                        -   
         1,25,46,713 

                        - 

          6  ASREC India Limited        30,35,16,536 30,35,16,536                               -                           - 
 Total   1,22,89,67,916      92,96,79,882        1,25,46,713                        - 

FINANCIAL CREDITORS
Secured Financial Creditors
Category-1
Secured Financial Creditors (Secured by Immovable Property)

 Category-2


